
Abendlauf Nuolen

16. Juni 2023

4. SC Diemberg-Meisterschaftslauf 2023

Frauen

1. Doris Koller, SC Diemberg 55:03,1

2. Katharina Schubiger, SC Diemberg 56:33,2

3, Nicole Blöchlinger, SC Diemberg 59:19,8

4. Olivia Hottinger, SC Diemberg 59:46,9

5. Rahel Wespe, SC Diemberg 1:01:26,3

6. Selina Resegatti, SC Diemberg 1:03:32,4

7. Sybille Morger, SC Diemberg 1:07:06,4

8. Carmen Luck, SC Diemberg 1:08:22,8

9. Irene Salch, SC Diemberg 1:09:27,4

Männer

1. Armin Flückiger, SC Diemberg 43:45,6

2. Ivo Bachmann, SC Diemberg 46:19,3

3. Flurin Camenzind, SC Diemberg 50:30,7

4. Macek Stüssi, SC Diemberg 50:49,2

5. Patrick Morger, SC Diembeg 52:27,5

6. Nino Resegatti, SC Diemberg 53:23,1

7. Roman Wespe, SC Diemberg 54:15,2

8. Sven Ricklin, SC Diemberg 55:51,7

9. Stephan Koller, SC Diemberg 58:13,9

10. Lars van der Haegen, SC Diemberg 1:06:07,0

Tagessieger: Cederic Meyer, Galgenen 43:06,5

Tagessiegerin: Patrizia Knuchel, Lachen 52:57,9

F1-Frauen Jg 1988 und jünger 12,3 km

8 rangiert

1. Katharina Schubiger, SC Diemberg 56:33,2

2, Nicole Blöchlinger, SC Diemberg 59:19,8

3. Olivia Hottinger, SC Diemberg 59:46,9

4. Selina Resegatti, SC Diemberg 1:03:32,4



F2-Frauen Jg 1968 - 1987 12,3 km

11 rangiert

1. Patrizia Knuchel, Lachen 52:57,9

2. Rahel Wespe, SC Diemberg 1:01:26,3

7. Sybille Morger, SC Diemberg 1:07:06,4

9. Carmen Luck, SC Diemberg 1:08:22,8

10. Irene Salch, SC Diemberg 1:09:27,4

F3-Frauen Jg 1967 und älter 12,3 km

3 rangiert

1. Doris Koller, SC Diemberg 55:03,1

M1-Männer Jg 1988 und jünger 12,3 km

17 rangiert

1. Cederic Meyer, Galgenen 43:06,5

2. Armin Flückiger, SC Diemberg 43:45,6

7. Nino Resegatti, SC Diemberg 53:23,1

9. Sandro Boos, SC Diemberg 57:02,2

M2-Männer Jg 1968 - 1987 12,3 km

34 rangiert

1. Stefan Pulfer, Einsiedeln 46:14,5

2. Ivo Bachmann, SC Diemberg 46:19,3

5. Flurin Camenzind, SC Diemberg 50:30,7

7. Macek Stüssi, SC Diemberg 50:49,2

10. Patrick Morger, SC Diemberg 52:27,5

14. Sven Ricklin, SC Diemberg 55:51,7

31. Lars van der Haegen, SC Diemberg 1:06:07,0

M3-Männer Jg 1967 und älter 12,3 km

7 rangiert

1. Roman Wespe, SC Diemberg 54:15,2

2. Stephan Koller, SC Diemberg 58:13,9


